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SATEYEAT / NOTIFICATION
erforen Seiet 2025-26 / ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26

T SRR ok STAIG ©, Sherforen T 2025-26 % fore Rrarferemersr h arforen Shefet Femgam
e foham ST 8:/With the approval of the Competent Authority, the Academic

Calendar of the University for the Academic Session 2025-26 is notified as under:

For B.A.B.Ed. (1" Year) Programmes

Activity Dates
foem X 37 FETC WKW / Commencement of 24.07.2025 (Thursday)
Classes for Odd Semester
TSN T FAT /Dispersal of Classes 03.12.2025 (Wednesday)
. 04.12.2025 (Thursday) t
RO JTaehT /Preparatory Break (Thursday) to

11.12.2025 (Thursday)
12.12.2025 (Friday) to
21.12.2025 (Sunday)

OeTTaT) ST @< / Conduct of Examinations

22.12.2025 (Monday) to

SitaehTet= AR/ Winter Break )
02.01.2026 (Friday)

9 AT 3 AT M/ Commencement of Classes 05.01.2026 (Monday)

for Even Semester

FHEIT T GHG /Dispersal of Classes 21.05.2026 (Thursday)

22.05.2026 (Friday) to

YT STaehIaT / Preparatory Break ]
29.05.2026 (Friday)

. . 30.05.2026 (Saturday) to
UETTaTY w1 G=ITele /Conduct of Examinations (Saturday)

10.06.2026 (Wednesday)
11.06.2026 (Thursday) t
UTSTEhIT /Summer Break ( u§ ay) to
10.07.2026 (Friday)
3T QfUTeh | T I /Commencement of Next 13.07.2026 (Monday)

Academic Session

A1 1. IS/  HHEST ol 90 A & fore, wiiamygiear o & ffda wie o e
Gerferd <ht ST Eehd! & A7 Al Tawaen B at Afafcn swed o ot S dercll B1/Note: In order to

meet the UGC/NCTE norms, classes may be conducted in blended mode on

Saturday/holidays or additional classes, if required.
_/@
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2. fommr Dafrs @ 202526 F R 11 R V F fenfiEt & fag silrgeen den
CUH/2025/A&C/526 i 24.06.2025 (Sier wfa <@) o ST DerfOren Shetet ot urer )
/The Department shall adhere to the Academic Calendar notified vide Notification No.
CUH/2025/A&C/526 dated 24.06.2025 (copy enclosed), for thg students of Semesters III
and V for the Academic Session 2025-26. 24 A 030 }1]4’1:

—[0)09| 2025
HEIH Fowraa (31.9)/ Assistant Registrar (A/C)
(Sreaforer ug aftwg wraT)/ Academic & Council Branch)

¥t I 3f T w& srEwaE wRawE o B 3¥d@/Copy of above is forwarded to the

following for information and necessary action:

1.

Wﬁ afaaea (smqﬁr ERERED HjﬂTﬁf), Thid/Vice-Chancellor’s Secretariat (for kind

information of Vice-Chancellor), CUH

. W—W BIEEIGDS (E'q-ﬂﬁq% R % ‘v'ﬁFlT%f), TH{d/ Pro-Vice-Chancellor’s

Secretariat (for kind information of Pro-Vice-Chancellor), CUH

Foatd FRed (Foid TG & gEAT), FHhia/Office of the Registrar (for kind

information of Registrar), CUH

oyt stfmTay/ e/ fires THl/All Deans/HoDs/TICs, CUH
w{iaT i3k, gehfa/Controller of Examinations, CUH

W—W,@W TG, Ehid/ Assistant Registrar, Establishment Branch, CUH

AR T (Frafomrmer Y SeETRE W SIS F 2), Tl ICT Section (for
uploading on the University Website), CUH _
24 A _7‘3“ -
— 0] 4] ro>s
HE Forara (IT.))/ Assistant Registrar (A/C)
(reafore uet ufteg vimaT)/ Academic & Council Branch)
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